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FIRST, SECOND AND THIRD YEAR B.A. DEGREE EXAMINATION - SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER - 2020
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[For Students who have enrolled to B.A during the academic years 2001-02 to 2010-11 but failed in the
examination and also those who could not appear for the examination ]

aiag g dewe ﬁg — REVISED TIME TABLE

From 2001-02 to 2010-11 batch Students.

' ~_ THIRD YEARBA. ___SECOND YEAR BA. ~ FIRST YBARBA.
DATE & DAY Time 9 a.m to RSS/SS SIM TMTime2pm | RSSYSSSIM | Time2pm | RSS/SSSIM
12 noon Code No. to5pm. |  CodeNo. Tobp.m Code No..
18-09-2020 Friday BEg (o) - 111 A 311111 - - BEE (oad) L-111
19-09-2020 Saturday g (o) - IV ANV s (wmas) L-211 -
20-09-2020 Sunday B3 (aip) - V ABLUV - @ (WF) A-111
21-09-2020 Monday English (Opt) - III A 312011 a4 (g A-211
22-09-2020 Tuesday English (Opt) - IV A N2V - English (L) L-112
23-09-2020 Wednesday English (Opt) -V ABI2V English (L) L-212
24-09-2020 Thursday History - 11 A 315/11 s English(Opt) A-112
25-09-2020 Friday History — IV A 415V English(Opt) A-212
26-09-2020 Saturday History — V A B15/V History A-115
28-09-2020 Monday Sociology — 111 A 316/ History A-215
29-09-2020 Tuesday Sociology — IV A 4BV Seciology A-116
30-09-2020 Wednesday Sociology - V AB1EIV Sociology A-216
01-10-2020 Thursday Feonomics — 111 A 3191 iy ool
03-10-2020 Saturday Economics — TV A9V Economics A-219 - i
o100 Mondey | Pl | Ao | FoA | w
06-10-2020 Tuesday Ezlt;mn;o_- R; i :gﬁg ICHRES 10122
Urdu (L) L-214
Davwesmestry | BSEmey | A | smm® | bmg
Telugu (1.) 1-217
08-10-2020 Thursday Education — ITT A 820/111 - Education A-120
09-10-2020 Friday Education — IV A 480V Hindi (L) L-213
10-10-2020 Saturday Education = V A B20/V Psychology A-121
11-10-2020 Sunday Psychology — 11 A 32111 iy g s
12-10-2020 Monday Psychology — TV A421/TV - Anthropology BN -11
Psychology — V is Practical Date will be intimated by the Deparlment later
13-10-2020 Tuesday Hindi (Opt) — 111 A 3147111 Pducation A-220
14-10-2020 Wednesday Hindi (Opt) - IV A 41471V Geography BGE-12
15-10-2020 Thursday Hindi (Opt) -V ABL4IV Psychology A-221
Urdu (L) L-114
16-10-2020 Friday Urdu (Opt) — 111 Ag1al Semee 1 bei
Telugu (L) L-117
17-10-2020 Saturday Urdu (Opt) - TV A 4181V Hindi (0) A213 - -
18-10-2020 Sunday Urdu (Opt) - V AB13V Hindi (L) L-113
19-10-2020 Monday Anthropology— 111 BANS33/111 Urdu (Opt) As214 :
20-10-2020 Tuesday Anthropology — IV BANS4/TV - Urdu (Opt) A-114
21-10-2020 Wednesday Anthropology — V BAN35/V Anthropology ANT-22 -
22-10-2020 Thursday Goography— 11 BGO43/II - Hindi (0) A-113
23-10-2020 Friday Geography— IV BAO44/TV Geography BGE-22 *
24-10-2020 Saturday Geography— V BGO45/V
27-10-2020 Tuesday Economies = V A 519V - - Feonomics A-119
Note:

1.  Students who have enrolled between 2001-02 to 2010-11 shall write the exams as per the current syllabus,

2. Candidates are informed to follow the instructions printed on the Answer Book and Admission Ticket.
3. For any reason, if a holiday is declared on a day on which the Examination is notified, the examination will be

held as usual unless decided otherwise by the University.
4. Cell/Mobile phones are prohibited in the examination hall. Carrying a cellphone is considered as malpractice,

i




